16 | P a g e
Braided Screen
Uses: For interconnection of instruments, electrical
equipment, microphone and audio equipment.
Conductor:  Tinned Copper Wire.
Sheath:  Black - PVC V75
Screen:  Tinned Copper Wire.
WIRE COLOUR WIRE COLOUR WIRE COLOUR
1 RED ( R ) 14 R/GR 27 GR/BK
2 BLUE (BL) 15 Y/R 28 O/GR
3 GREEN (GR) 16 R/W 29 GY/GR
4 YELLOW (Y) 17 R/BK 30 Y/BN
5 WHITE (W) 18 R/BN 31 W/BN
6 BLACK (BK) 19 Y/BL 32 BN/BK
7 BROWN (BN) 20 W/BL 33 GY/BN
8 VIOLET (V) 21 BL/BK 34 Y/V
9 ORANGE (O) 22 O/BL 35 V/BK
10 PINK (P) 23 BL/GR 36 W/V
11 TURQS (T) 24 GY/BL
12 GREY (GY) 25 Y/GR
13 R/BL 26 W/GR
CODE
Number
Conductors
Conductor
(mm)
Area
(Sq.mm)
Nominal
OD (mm)
Conductor
Colour
CSMIC2702 2 7/0.20 0.23 2.0 R,BK
CSMIC3702 3 7/0.20 0.23 3.6 R,BL,GR
CSMIC4702 4 7/0.20 0.23 5.0 R,GN,Y,BL
CSMIC6702 6 7/0.20 0.23 4.5 R,BK,WH,BL,GN,Y
CSMIC11602 1 16/0.20 0.5 3.4 R
CSMIC21602 2 16/0.20 0.5 5.0 R,BL,
CSMIC31602 3 16/0.20 0.5 5.8 R,BL,GR
CSMIC41602 4 16/0.20 0.5 6.1 R,WH,Y,GR
CSMIC61602 6 16/0.20 0.5 7.2 R,WH,Y,GR,BK,BL
CSMIC101602 10 16/0.20 0.5 9.1 See Table
CSMIC121602 12 16/0.20 0.5 9.3 See Table
CSMIC181602 18 16/0.20 0.5 10.7 See Table
CSMIC251602 25 16/0.20 0.5 12.6 See Table
(Not to be connected to Mains Power)
Flexible Signal Cables